Rank Competitor(s)

Larkyn Austman
Kira Gallant
Kassie Costello
Jane Gray

Kitty Qian
Agata Kryger
Beata Papp
Larissa Horobec
Claire Shih
Stacey Woods
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Christina Arens-Poisson
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Alexandra Najarro
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Louisa Warwin

Club

Connaught SC

Sherwood Park SC

Capital City Skating Club
Canmore Skating Club
North Shore Winter Club
Poland Skating Federation
Coquitlam SC

Coquitlam SC

Champs International Skating Centre
Morden FSC

Vancouver SC

YRSA Winter Club

Skating Club of Nevada

b

SKATECAMNADA

Syd Hughes

Date:  16-Aug-2014

Section

BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
NB
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
POL
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
SK
BC/YK
BC/YK
USA

4:36:13AM

BC/YK SummerSkate 2014

Burnaby, BC
08.14.14 to 08.17.14

Senior Women

Category Result Summary
SP.

43.31
44.08
41.98
35.01
39.79
38.75
37.13
36.87
24.26

43.73
22.48

83.15
79.62
74.24
75.27
67.02
67.32
65.91
58.35
58.92

126.46
123.70
116.22
110.28
106.81
106.07
103.04

95.22

83.18

43.73
22.48

Sally Rehorick
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